
Tuesday October 18, 202210

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS
NIT No: EDB_136_of_2022_23 Dated:13/10/2022.

For and on behalf of the Government of UT of Jammu and Kashmir, e-Tenders, are hereby invited from govt. approved Electrical Contractorsfor
the Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of various line materialfor Segregation of 11 kV Narbal feeder emanating from Receiving sta-
tion Narbalunder the jurisdiction of ED Budgam, KPDCL

The tender document is available on website http://jktenders.gov.in. Interested bidders may view or download the e-Bid document, seek clarifi-
cation and submit their e-Bid online up to date as per the details mentioned in the table below:

No: EDB/8961-63 Sd/-
Dated: 13/10/2022. Executive Engineer
DIP/J-3469-P/22 Electric Division Budgam.
Dated:- 17-10-2022

KASHMIR POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED (KPDCL)
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

ELECTRIC DIVISION BUDGAM
E-MAIL:EDBUDGAM@GMAIL.COMTELNO:01951-255218

1 Name of work(s) Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of various line material for Segregation of 11 kV
Narbal feeder emanating from Receiving station Narbalunder the jurisdiction of ED Budgam,
KPDCL.

2 Estimated Cost INR 39.60 Lacs

3 Period for completion of work Within 30 days from the issue of Letter of Award

A e-Bid document Publishing date & time The e-Bid document to be published on website https://jktenders.gov.in
on 15/10/2022; 03:00 PM.

B e-Bid document downloads start date & 15/10/2022; 03:00 PM.

C Clarifications start date 15/10/2022; 03:00 PM.

D Clarifications end date 16/10/2022; 03:00 PM.

E e-Bid submission (start) date & time (Submission of e-tender fee,
EMD and other supporting documents in PDF/XLS 

16/10/2022; 03:00 PM.

F e-Bid submission (end) date & time (Submission of e-tender fee, EMD
and other supporting documents in PDF/XLS format)

21/10/2022; 03:00 PM.

G Online Technical e-bid opening date & time 22/10/2022; 03:00 PM.

H Venue of opening of technical & financial e-Bids Office of Executive Engineer, ED Budgam.
I Cost of e-Bid document INR 1000.00 

J Amount of Earnest Money Deposit (Optional) INR 79200.00 

Government of Jammu & Kashmir
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER CONSTRUCTION DIVISION Jammu,

J & K SPORTS COUNCIL, Jammu
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 

Short term Tender Notice:  E-NIT No:  68 of 2022-23 DATED:   15-10-2022.
For and on behalf of Lieutenant Governor, UT of Jammu & Kashmir, e-tenders are invited on percentage basis from the registered contrac-

tor with PWD (R&B), CPWD, railways, MES/MSME & Other State/ Centre Govt. of the following works:-

Position of AAA:-  Accorded 
Position of TS:-  Accorded
Major Head of Accounts:- Under Capex Budget 2022-23

The Bidding documents consisting of qualifying information, eligibílity Criteria, specification bill of quantities (B.O.Q).Set of terms and condi-
tions of contract and other details can be seen/downloaded from the departmental Website www.jktenders.gov.in w.e f 15-10-2022 to 21-10-2022
upto 4:00 PM.
No.:-SC/CDJ/e-3810-12 Sd/-
Dated:- 15-10-2022 Executive Engineer, 
DIP/J-3477-P/22 Construction Division Jammu
Dated:- 17-10-2022 J&K Sports Council. 

S.
No

Name of work Adv. Cost 
(Rs. In Lacs)

Earnest Money
(Rs in lacs)

Class of
contract

Cost of
Tender
documents

Time of
completion

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Laying of Crates along the Nallah at Playfield Marh Rs. 9 70 Lacs Rs. 0.194 Lacs A,B,C & D Rs. 600/- 2 months

2 Construction of Synthetic Handball/Volleyball Courts at Playfield
Shastri Nagar Jammu

Rs. 38.97 Lacs Rs. 0.78 Lacs A&B Rs.1000/- 4 months

3 Construction of synthetic volleyball court at GDC Bhaderwah Rs 19.34 lacs Rs 0.387 Lacs A,B,& C Rs.1000/- 3 months

4 Construction of synthetic volleyball court at Indoor Stadium
Kisthwar.

Rs. 19.30 lacs Rs 0.386 Lacs A, B,& C Rs.1000/- 3 months

J&K PROJECTS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LTD.
(A J&K Govt. Undertaking)

OFFICE OF DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER, UNIT JAMMU.
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

e-NITNo.   18 of 2022-2023 Dated. 15-10-2022.

On behalf of the Managing Director J&K PCC Ltd., e-tender on item rates basis are invited from approved and
eligible Contractors with State/ Central Govt. Department for the work mentioned below:-

Note:-
1. Qualification criteria, criticai dated for bidding, scope of work, tender document, BOQ and all other terms and

conditions can be seen and downloaded on www.jktenders.gov.in from 17/10/2022 time 1200 Hrs 07/l 1/2022
upto 1400 Hrs.

2. Any other information regarding e-tendering process can be had from the office of Deputy General Manager,
JKPCC Ltd. Unit Jammu during Office Hours.

3. Pre-bid meeting is scheduled to be held in the office of DGM JKPCC Ltd., Unit Jammu on 27/10/2022 time
1400 Hrs. Accordingly bidders are advised to come & attend along with their quarries.

No:- JKPCC/1850-57
Dated:- 15-10-2022 Sd/-
DIP/J-3462-P/22 Deputy General Manager, 
Dated:- 17-10-2022 J&K PCC Ltd. Unit Jammu.

S.
No.

Description of work Approx.
Cost

Tender
Cost

Earnest
Money

Time of
Completion

Class of
contractor

1. Upgradation / Modifícation in the chamber of Worthy Chief Electrol Officer
in 2nd Floor of Nirvachan Bhawan & Partition at Ground Floor.

2.96 lacs Rs.500/- Rs. 5920 30 Days 'A, B, C & D"
Class 


